16
50
5
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 505
505
Connectors – Test
C
on

T433
859-047Micro SMD Clip 1
50+10+1+Order Code
Price Each
Miniature
Mftrs. List No. 575+Colour
41.5
8
 147-025.Yellow
147-024.Green
147-023.Blue
147-022.Black
147-007.Red
100+50+10+1+Order Code
Price Each
Colour
A plunger action miniature hooked test probe with gold plated contacts, solder connec-

523-410Black
523-409Red
50+10+1+Order CodeColour
Price Each
Mftrs. List No. MICRO-KLEPS + Colour
T249
Safety Shrouded 2mm
746-64265.9173-100-22Red1000mm
746-63065.9173-100-21Black1000mm
746-62965.9173-060-22Red600mm
746-61765.9173.060-21Black600mm
746-60565.9173-030-22Red300mm
746-59965.9173-030-21Black300mm
50+25+10+1+CodeList NoColourLength
Price EachOrderMftrs
Plug  L=39.5  Dia=6.0
Ì Fully shrouded
Ì Gold plated contact
Ì Flexible P.V.C test lead
Ì IEC 1010-2-031 compliant
T324
Working Voltage 600V CAT II maximum current 10A cable 0.5mm2.
Stackable 2mm Shrouded
746-58765.9179-100-22Red1000mm
746-57565.9179-100-21Black1000mm
746-56365-9179-060-22Red600mm
746-55165.9179-060-21Black600mm
746-54065.9179-030-22Red300mm
746-53865.9179-030-21Black300mm
50+25+10+1+Mftrs. List No.Colour Length
Price EachOrder
Code
Ì Fully shrouded 2mm plugs &
sockets
Ì Stackable plugs with  gold contacts
Ì Flexible PVC test lead
Ì IEC-1010-2-031 compliant
Working voltage 600V Cat ΙΙ maximum current 10A cable 0.5mm2..
T349
Plug  L=36.2  W=7.6  H=11.3
Safety 2mm Socket Connection
L=122   Dia=11   (Flatted 8)
Working voltage 1000V CAT ΙΙ
Ì High grade steel tip Ì IEC 1010-2-031 compliant
Ì Safety cap to prevent injury Ì Handle guard flatted to prevent rolling
Ì Non slip cap prevents shorting on IC pin contacts
T342
746-70824.0239-22Red
746-69124.0239-21Black
50+25+10+1+Order CodeMftrs. List No.Colour
Price Each
continued